
 
28 April 2022 
 
 
 
Dear families, 
 
Important Dates for Primary Children 
 
I hope you had a wonderful Easter holiday and enjoyed the warm spring sunshine. It seems to have disappeared for the start 
of the summer term! 
 
The final third of the academic year is always incredibly busy. I hope that the list of key dates below is helpful in knowing what 
is coming up for our primary children. We will share more detail where necessary but wanted to make sure that all families 
had an overview of this short but eventful half term.  
 

Date Event 

Monday 2 May Academy Closed- May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 3 May Academy Closed- Eid 

Friday 6 May Primary children can wear Eid/party clothes to celebrate Eid 

Friday 6 May 8.45am Parent volunteer meeting to discuss summer fair ideas- all welcome! Please meet in the 
heart space, you can go through your child’s classroom door to enter.  

Monday 9 May  KS2 SATs begin- all Y6 children can arrive from 8.15am 

Wednesday 11 May Y1 visit Lotherton Hall 

Monday 16 May Year 2 SATs begin 

Wednesday 18 May Nursery visit to Tropical World (parents attending too) 

Thursday 19 May Y5/6 Girls Kwik Cricket Competition 

Friday 20 May Y6 Cartwright Hall Trip 

Tuesday 24 May Reception Trip to Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Wednesday 25 May Choir attend Young Voices  

Thursday 26 May  Y5/6 Kwik Cricket Competition 

Friday 27 May  Queen’s Jubilee Celebration- more details to follow 

Friday 27 May School closes for the Spring Bank Holiday @ 3.15pm  

 
To all our families celebrating Eid next week, I wish you a happy, peaceful and blessed day.  
  
With warm regards, 
 

 
 
Mrs Greenwood 
Primary Head Teacher 


